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Team

Colorado Mesa University
Nova Southeastern University
Drury University

Simon Fraser University
Grand Valley State University
McKendree University
University of Tampa
University of West Florida
University of Indianapolis
Oklahoma Christian University
Lynn University

Wingate University

Azusa Pacific University
Wayne State University
Colorado Mesa University
University of Indianapolis
Nova Southeastern University
Lynn University

Drury University

Augustana University
University of West Florida
Delta State University
University of Findlay
University of Tampa

Northern Michigan University
Wingate University

Grand Valley State University
Minnesota State University, Mankato
Davenport University
McKendree University

Drury University

University of Indianapolis
Colorado Mesa University
Lynn University

Nova Southeastern University
Wingate University

Grand Valley State University
University of Tampa
University of Findlay
University of West Florida
Augustana University

Simon Fraser University
Catawba College

Northern Michigan University
Nova Southeastern University
Lynn University

University of Indianapolis
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Event

800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY

Entry Time

7:12.75
7:13.65
7:17.90
7:20.42
7:21.42
7:21.52
7:22.04
7:23.02
7:23.76
7:24.71
7:25.06
7:25.49
7:26.22
7:27.61
1:39.38
1:39.42
1:39.46
1:40.13
1:40.15
1:40.17
1:40.71
1:40.78
1:40.85
1:41.02
1:41.53
1:41.59
1:41.71
1:41.92
1:42.11
1:42.28
3:38.72
3:39.49
3:39.57
3:39.75
3:39.75
3:40.85
3:41.47
3:41.58
3:41.70
3:42.25
3:42.29
3:43.44
3:44.01
3:44.54
1:30.75
1:31.29
1:31.32
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Colorado Mesa University
University of Findlay

Drury University

Augustana University
University of West Florida
University of Tampa

Catawba College

Delta State University
McKendree University

Simon Fraser University

Grand Valley State University
Bloomsburg University
Northern Michigan University
California State University, East Bay
Minnesota State University, Mankato
University of Missouri-St. Louis
Nova Southeastern University
Colorado Mesa University
Lynn University

University of Indianapolis
Drury University

Wingate University

University of West Florida
Grand Valley State University
University of Tampa

California State University, East Bay
McKendree University
University of Findlay

Simon Fraser University
University of Missouri-St. Louis
Azusa Pacific University
Augustana University

Catawba College
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY

1:31.62
1:31.69
1:32.26
1:32.28
1:32.35
1:32.48
1:32.69
1:32.74
1:32.85
1:33.02
1:33.20
1:33.21
1:33.22
1:33.35
1:33.36
1:33.56
3:19.65
3:21.01
3:21.76
3:21.81
3:21.81
3:22.38
3:22.80
3:22.81
3:22.86
3:23.10
3:23.31
3:23.51
3:23.81
3:23.92
3:24.43
3:24.57
3:25.07
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